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Declaration of Conformity
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This DoC is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer:

CBK Distribusjon AS
Gneisveien 30

2020 SKEDSMOKORSET
NORWAY

Products:
This declaration includes all Fiber QSFB cables that CBK Distribusjon sell under their registered trademark
LinkIT

Type:
e LinklT QSFP+/MPO-B

Model: MTP-4XLCDPM3-yy, MTP-4XLCDPM4-yy-abcd, MTP-4XLCDPM4-yy-ELITE
(yy=length, abcd=color)

We hereby declare that the products above listed, have been manufactured in compliance with the EU
harmonization legislation: RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU and amendment 2015/863/EU

And are following these directives:

IEC 62321-5:2013

IEC 62321-4:2013 + AMD1:2017 CSV
IEC 62321-7-1:2015

IEC 62321-7-2:2017

IEC 62321-6:2015

IEC 62321-8:2017

ICP-OES, UV-VIS, GC-MC

Date: 31.09.2022

/f]m e ‘Siu /b 6
Name: Andreas Sandvik
Title: Business Development Manager

Legal signature for and on behalf of CBK Distribusjon AS

CBK Distribusjon AS Gneisveien 30 T +47 22090370000 Org nr. 995 971 003 MVA
2020 Skedsmokorset W www.cbk.no Konto nr. 81011.85.98833

Norge




